Stage VDM
Stage VDM
Stage VDM
Stage VDM
Stage VDM
Stage VDM

Pl
1 QUALIFIE
2 QUALIFIE
3 QUALIFIEE
4 QUALIFIE
5 QUALIFIE
6 QUALIFIE
7 QUALIFIE
8 QUALIFIE
9 QUALIFIE
10 QUALIFIE
11 QUALIFIE
12 QUALIFIE
13 QUALIFIE
14 QUALIFIE
15 QUALIFIE
16 QUALIFIE
17 QUALIFIE
18 QUALIFIE
19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27 QUALIFIEE
28

29

30

31 QUALIFIEE
32

33

Nom

HINGOUET Matthieu
LEGROS Aymeric
GALLONI Marina
RUBLE Louis
BOUTON Hector
ANGOT Remy
SAMSON Valentin
CORNET Milo

PIAR Hugo
GHAZALEH Wissam
BOUTHILLON Matthieu
TREMEAC Tristan
GEHAN Clement
LECLERC Paul
SORACCHI Nathan
HOCHEPIED Damien
RAHARY Fanilo
JACINTO Valentino
WENDLING Michael
VALLIPURAM Tharshikan
LORDIER Alexis
LEVILLAIN Lucas
PERNOT Hyppolite
RABAT Lubin
AMGHAR llyes
WARGON Solal
SOUKOU Sarah
DJEYACOUMAR Dylan
RIBEYRON Louis
DASIKARAN Thanush
BLIMI Shaineze
DUPUIS Florien
RASSE Oscar

QUALIFS 94 PUPILLLES

Grille américaine apres la ronde 7
Ligue Rd0l1 Rd02 Rd03 Rd04 RdO5 Rd0O6 RdO 7 Pts Tr.

Rapide Cat.
1730 Pup
1350 Pup
1630 Pup
1590 Pup
1330 Pup
1250 Pup
1420 Pup
1370 Pup
1160 Pup
1450 Pup
1370 Pup
1450 Pup
1400 Pup
1320 Pup
1250 Pup
1370 Pup
1060 Pup
1210 Pup

880 Pup
1110 Pup
1100 Pup
1160 Pup

999 Pup

930 Pup
1000 Pup

950 Pup
1010 Pup

990 Pup

910 Pup
1000 Pup

950 Pup

999 Pup

999 Pup

Fede
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

IDF
IDF
IDF
IDF
IDF
IDF
IDF
IDF
IDF
IDF
IDF
IDF
IDF
IDF
IDF
IDF
IDF
IDF
IDF
IDF
IDF
IDF
IDF
IDF
IDF
IDF
IDF
IDF
IDF
IDF
IDF
IDF
IDF

+20N
+33N
+21B
+17N
+35B
+31B
+30B
+39N
+19B
+27B
+32B
+25N
+34N
+28N
+26N
+23B
-4B

+24B

+16B
+3B
-2N
+5B
-4AN
-12N
+15N
+9B
-8N
+14N
+22N
+6B
+18B
-10B
-7B
-IN
+35N
-13N
+39B
+23N
+33B
-11B
-20B
+34B
+31N
-30N
-28B
+27N
+32N
+26B
-25B
-29B
-21IN

+7N
+16N
+20B
+13N
+21B
+30B
-1B
-10N
+24B
+8B
+12B
-11N
-4B
+17N
+25N
-2B
-14B
-19B
+18N

+11B
=10B
+4N

+15N
-7B
-13B
+30N
+23N
+32N
+29B
+34B
+28B

-17B
+25B
-24N
+33B
-31N
-21IN
-19N
-16B
+27B
-18B
-26N

+10N
+7N
+8B
+11N
+12B
+21B
-2B
-3N
=14B
-1B
-4B
-5N
+19B
=9N
+17N
-20B
-15B
+31B
-13N
+16N

+24N
-25N
-22B
+23B
+34N
+35B
-32B
+30B
-29N
-18N
+28N
+39N

+2B
-IN
+5N
+10B
-3B
+19N
+22N
+13B
+15N
-4N
+20N
+18B

+3N
+4B
-1B
-2N
+13N
+11N
=8B
=7N
=10B
=9N
-6B
=14N
-5B
=12B
+20N
+21B
+22B
+26B
=27B
-15B
-16N
-17N
>29N
+30B
+32B
-18N
=19N
+31B
<23B
-24N
-28N
-25N
+35N

7
55
5
5
5
5
4.5
4.5
4.5

S
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27
29.5
30
27.5
24
21
28
27
24
30.5
27
26.5
26
24
23
23
20.5
19.5
23.5
26.5
25
23.5
20
19.5
18.5
17.5
17.5
17
18
22.5
22
21
17.5

Perf.
2057
1674
1595
1576
1498
1308
1422
1438
1363
1425
1349
1325
1358
1308
1260
1233
1233
1173
1118
1227
1152
1144
1027
1026
1058
1044
1000
1002
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000



34
35
36
37
38
39

CAO Thien Khang
SUBILEAU Joshua
HELIAS Anthonin
MTIR Wael

BOST Augustin
MCHIRI Abdallah

999 Pup
999 Pup
1140 Pup
999 Pup
999 Pup
999 Pup

FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

IDF
IDF
IDF
IDF
IDF
IDF

-13B
-5N

-8B

-24N
-17B

-19N

+35B -20N
-34N  +39B -27N

-31B

-35N

-26B

-33B

-27N
-30N

-23N

+39B
-33B

-34N

O O o or N

17
18
21
21
21
16.5

1000
1000

1000



